DIABER S.R.L.
DIAMOND INDUSTRIAL
APPLICATIONS
Via Ranuzzi, 95/B
44123 Casaglia (FERRARA)
Tel. 0532/412642 - Fax 0532/412741
DIABER’S LATEST PRODUCTS  NEW !!

pockets etc.) of  aluminum, not-ferrous leagues, presintered and composite plastic subjects.
On demand, personalized dimension.To the moment of ordination to specify the
type of material to work.
Cod.  22  -  08   45   100  -  R
Ød b l radius
Ø
d
b
l
a
Ø
D
R
SHORT SET
Product Code Ø d a b l Ø D z Price €
22-0210060-R 2 5 10 60 6 1
22-0315060-R 3 5 15 60 6 2
22-0420075-R 4 5,5 20 75 6 2
22-0630100-R 6 6 30 100 6 2
22-0830100-R 8 8 30 100 8 2
22-1045100-R 10 10 45 100 10 2
22-1245100-R 12 12 45 100 12 2
22-1645100-R 16 14 45 100 16 2
22-2045100-R 20 16 45 100 20 2
22-2045120-Z4-R
22-2545120-Z4-R
20 16 45 120 20 4
18 45 120 25 425
LONG SET
Product Code Ø d a b l Ø D z Price €
22-0220100-R 2 5 20 100 6 1
22-0330100-R 3 5 30 100 6 2
22-0440100-R 4 5,5 40 100 6 2
22-0645120-R 6 6 45 120 6 2
22-0845120-R 8 8 45 120 8 2
22-1055150-R 10 10 55 150 10 2
22-1255150-R 12 12 55 150 12 2
22-1655150-R 16 14 55 150 16 2
22-2055150-R 20 16 55 150 20 2
22-2055150-Z4-R
22-2555150-Z4-R
20 16 55 150 20 4
18 55 150 25 425